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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 30 Men, 200m Breaststroke 13 years and older
1.12.2024 г. - 10:18 Results Prelim
SCM Open 2:06.44 Lyubomir EPITROPOV VIH Abu Dhabi (UAE) 18.12.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 2:09.83 Maksim MANOLOV PSKCM Burgas 26.11.2023 г.
SCM 13 - 14 2:23.77 Aleksandar NIKOLOV OL Burgas 26.11.2023 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 2:13.37 731 A 29.78 33.99 34.54 35.06
2. Maksim MANOLOV 18 Cherno More 2:15.06 704 A 29.70 34.02 35.97 35.37
3. Pavel BATINOV 18 Olimp 2:17.66 665 A 31.60 35.45 35.58 35.03
4. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 2:17.86 662 A 30.50 34.90 36.03 36.43
5. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 2:18.79 648 A 30.95 35.00 36.51 36.33
6. Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 2:19.11 644 A 30.92 34.62 36.37 37.20
7. Mihail MADZHUNOV 18 Olimpia 2:19.38 640 A 31.10 35.47 36.84 35.97
8. Y. SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 2:21.24 615 A 32.19 36.24 35.20 37.61
9. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 2:22.20 603 B 31.07 35.09 37.29 38.75

10. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 2:22.45 600 B 32.40 36.13 36.98 36.94
11. Simeon STANOEV 19 Plovdiv 2019 2:23.88 582 B 32.41 36.38 37.41 37.68
12. Krasimir KRASTEV 18 Trayana 2:24.23 578 B 32.44 36.39 37.45 37.95
13. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 2:25.30 565 B 32.58 36.46 37.64 38.62
14. Tanio DEKOV 15 Beroe 2:28.20 533 B 32.62 38.12 39.53 37.93
15. Mincho SOKOLOV 18 Sprint Sofia 2:29.15 522 B 33.85 37.97 37.91 39.42
16. Daniel KRALEV 18 Cherno More 2:30.12 512 B 33.59 38.87 39.68 37.98
17. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 2:32.27 491 R 33.34 38.65 40.64 39.64
18. Erik STALEV 14 Vihren 2:33.07 483 R 33.81 37.95 39.86 41.45
19. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 2:33.40 480 33.25 39.45 41.11 39.59
20. Martin DAVCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:33.73 477 34.75 38.49 40.12 40.37
21. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 2:34.33 471 35.90 39.41 39.85 39.17
22. Yavor GILISHTAROV 17 Akulite 2:34.60 469 34.11 39.07 40.95 40.47
23. Dimitar PETKOV 14 Bolyari 2009 2:34.88 466 34.04 39.06 40.88 40.90
24. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 2:35.11 464 34.91 40.30 41.12 38.78
25. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 2:35.34 462 33.15 39.50 41.00 41.69
26. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 2:35.50 461 33.48 39.06 41.36 41.60
27. Martin GADZHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:35.98 457 35.11 40.15 41.01 39.71
28. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:37.53 443 35.67 39.61 41.41 40.84
29. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 2:37.68 442 34.29 39.54 41.91 41.94
30. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 2:38.26 437 35.49 40.76 40.84 41.17
31. Boris MINKOVSKI 14 Phoenix 2:39.03 431 35.21 40.47 41.64 41.71
32. Kristian DRAGOMIROV 17 Nsa 2:39.13 430 35.90 40.16 40.99 42.08
33. Bojidar PRODANOV 14 Vsi 2:39.20 429 35.29 40.33 42.02 41.56
34. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:39.26 429 36.32 40.39 41.05 41.50
35. Martin ZARKOV 17 Levski 2:39.48 427 35.51 41.40 43.30 39.27
36. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 2:39.64 426 35.49 41.24 41.84 41.07
37. Georgi TANEV 20 Burgas 2:40.57 419 32.61 39.03 43.11 45.82
38. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 2:40.62 418 35.42 40.58 41.93 42.69
39. Kaloyan MIHOV 13 Trayana 2:41.42 412 35.56 40.53 42.47 42.86
40. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 2:44.34 390 36.40 41.92 43.34 42.68
41. Georgi GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 2:44.43 390 37.60 41.84 43.43 41.56
42. Aikan VEISALOV 14 Lokomotiv 2:44.89 386 37.81 42.25 42.94 41.89
43. Martin KRASTEV 14 Trayana 2:45.30 384 36.88 41.98 42.90 43.54
44. Yoan PETKOV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:47.25 370 36.38 42.78 44.07 44.02
45. Stiliyan KUNOV 14 Aquazard 2:49.89 353 37.33 43.59 45.64 43.33
46. Boris SPASOV 13 Phoenix 2:50.72 348 37.82 44.03 45.03 43.84
47. Teodor PETROV 13 Dobrudzha 2:51.03 346 38.23 43.10 44.88 44.82
48. Harun ALI 14 Burgas 2:51.38 344 37.38 43.87 44.91 45.22
49. Efe MUSTAFA 13 Mladost'91 2:51.97 341 38.46 44.42 45.15 43.94
50. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:52.40 338 40.20 44.33 44.46 43.41
51. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 2:54.87 324 40.61 44.23 45.68 44.35
52. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 2:54.93 324 38.53 45.69 45.62 45.09
53. Boris STATELOV 13 Cherno More 2:56.42 315 39.47 45.12 46.28 45.55
54. Stefan STOEV 13 Mladost'91 2:57.24 311 39.62 46.69 46.87 44.06
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 30, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

55. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 2:57.54 310 38.65 46.53 47.69 44.67
56. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 2:57.65 309 39.76 45.39 46.54 45.96
57. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 2:59.80 298 40.02 46.12 46.78 46.88
58. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 3:01.73 289 41.42 47.38 47.06 45.87
59. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 3:03.33 281 40.20 45.76 48.43 48.94
60. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Elit 3:03.65 280 41.12 47.30 48.60 46.63
61. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 3:18.59 221 43.59 49.76 52.22 53.02

DSQ Yordan HALACHEV 13 Sandanski 2:42.58 35.53 41.10 42.87 43.08
WrF

13 - 14 years

1. Erik STALEV 14 Vihren 2:33.07 483 R 33.81 37.95 39.86 41.45
2. Martin ZASHEV 14 Pirin 2:33.40 480 33.25 39.45 41.11 39.59
3. Martin DAVCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:33.73 477 34.75 38.49 40.12 40.37
4. Dimitar PETKOV 14 Bolyari 2009 2:34.88 466 34.04 39.06 40.88 40.90
5. Nikola NIKOLOV 14 Olimp 2:38.26 437 35.49 40.76 40.84 41.17
6. Boris MINKOVSKI 14 Phoenix 2:39.03 431 35.21 40.47 41.64 41.71
7. Bojidar PRODANOV 14 Vsi 2:39.20 429 35.29 40.33 42.02 41.56
8. Kostadin MURDZHEV 14 Smolian 2:39.64 426 35.49 41.24 41.84 41.07
9. Steliyan STOYANOV 13 Metropol 2:40.62 418 35.42 40.58 41.93 42.69

10. Kaloyan MIHOV 13 Trayana 2:41.42 412 35.56 40.53 42.47 42.86
11. Georgi GAVRILOV 14 Vihren 2:44.43 390 37.60 41.84 43.43 41.56
12. Aikan VEISALOV 14 Lokomotiv 2:44.89 386 37.81 42.25 42.94 41.89
13. Martin KRASTEV 14 Trayana 2:45.30 384 36.88 41.98 42.90 43.54
14. Yoan PETKOV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:47.25 370 36.38 42.78 44.07 44.02
15. Stiliyan KUNOV 14 Aquazard 2:49.89 353 37.33 43.59 45.64 43.33
16. Boris SPASOV 13 Phoenix 2:50.72 348 37.82 44.03 45.03 43.84
17. Teodor PETROV 13 Dobrudzha 2:51.03 346 38.23 43.10 44.88 44.82
18. Harun ALI 14 Burgas 2:51.38 344 37.38 43.87 44.91 45.22
19. Efe MUSTAFA 13 Mladost'91 2:51.97 341 38.46 44.42 45.15 43.94
20. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:52.40 338 40.20 44.33 44.46 43.41
21. Kiril KISOV 14 Vsi 2:54.87 324 40.61 44.23 45.68 44.35
22. Milen ZIDAROV 14 Metropol 2:54.93 324 38.53 45.69 45.62 45.09
23. Boris STATELOV 13 Cherno More 2:56.42 315 39.47 45.12 46.28 45.55
24. Stefan STOEV 13 Mladost'91 2:57.24 311 39.62 46.69 46.87 44.06
25. Doychin TOMOV 14 Torpedo 2:57.54 310 38.65 46.53 47.69 44.67
26. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 2:57.65 309 39.76 45.39 46.54 45.96
27. Deivid STOYKOV 13 Neftochimic 2:59.80 298 40.02 46.12 46.78 46.88
28. Daniel KOSTOV 14 Metropol 3:01.73 289 41.42 47.38 47.06 45.87
29. Atanas GEORGIEV 13 Vihren 3:03.33 281 40.20 45.76 48.43 48.94
30. Lachezar NIKOLOV 14 Elit 3:03.65 280 41.12 47.30 48.60 46.63
31. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13 Torpedo 3:18.59 221 43.59 49.76 52.22 53.02

DSQ Yordan HALACHEV 13 Sandanski 2:42.58 35.53 41.10 42.87 43.08
WrF

15 - 17 years

1. Miroslav TERZIEV 16 Cherno More 2:17.86 662 A 30.50 34.90 36.03 36.43
2. Aleksandar NIKOLOV 15 Olimp 2:18.79 648 A 30.95 35.00 36.51 36.33
3. Dimitar POPOV 16 Cherno More 2:19.11 644 A 30.92 34.62 36.37 37.20
4. Y. SMILYANOV 17 Sandanski 2:21.24 615 A 32.19 36.24 35.20 37.61
5. Kristian MILETIEV 17 Cska 2:22.20 603 B 31.07 35.09 37.29 38.75
6. Boris GAMISHEV 17 Vihren 2:22.45 600 B 32.40 36.13 36.98 36.94
7. Ivailo TOLEV 16 Trayana 2:25.30 565 B 32.58 36.46 37.64 38.62
8. Tanio DEKOV 15 Beroe 2:28.20 533 B 32.62 38.12 39.53 37.93
9. Iyoan IVANOV 16 Mladost'91 2:32.27 491 R 33.34 38.65 40.64 39.64

10. Stanislav MAKARONSKI 15 Levski 2:34.33 471 35.90 39.41 39.85 39.17
11. Yavor GILISHTAROV 17 Akulite 2:34.60 469 34.11 39.07 40.95 40.47
12. Borislav DIMITROV 17 Cska 2:35.11 464 34.91 40.30 41.12 38.78
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 30, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. Kaloyan APOSTOLOV 16 Trayana 2:35.34 462 33.15 39.50 41.00 41.69
14. Nikola NIKOLOV 15 Delfin Varna 2:35.50 461 33.48 39.06 41.36 41.60
15. Martin GADZHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:35.98 457 35.11 40.15 41.01 39.71
16. Nikola KISIOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:37.53 443 35.67 39.61 41.41 40.84
17. Velislav SOKOLOV 16 Sandanski 2:37.68 442 34.29 39.54 41.91 41.94
18. Kristian DRAGOMIROV 17 Nsa 2:39.13 430 35.90 40.16 40.99 42.08
19. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 2:39.26 429 36.32 40.39 41.05 41.50
20. Martin ZARKOV 17 Levski 2:39.48 427 35.51 41.40 43.30 39.27
21. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 2:44.34 390 36.40 41.92 43.34 42.68


